2025 IATSE 665 MEETING AND HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Executive Board General Membership
MONTHS SATURDAY SUNDAY NOTES
January Sat 125 ns SunL2635 Canceled due to GEB Trawvel
February Sat., 2/22/25 Sun., 2/23/25
March Sat., 3/22/25 Sun., 3/23/25
April Sat., 4/26/25 Sun., 4f27/25
May Sat., 5/17/25 Sun., 5/18/25 Moved up 1 week due to 3-Day Weekend
June Sat., 6/21/25 Sun., 6/22/25
July Sat1A3eJs T FA D 14 Canceled due to GEB/D2/Quad Conventions
August Sat., 8/23/25 Sun., 8/24/25
September Sat., 9/27/25 Sun., 9/28/25
October Sat., 10/25/25 Sun., 10/26/25 Nominations/GMM
November Sat., 11/22/25 Sun., 11/23/25
December Sat., 12/20/25 Sun., 12/21/25 Moved up 1 week due to Christmas holiday

STATE AND FEDERAL HOLIDAYS

Mew Year's Day Wed., 1/1/25
Martin Luther King Ir. Day Mon., 1/20/25
Prince Kahid Kalaniona‘ole Day Wed., 3/26/25
Good Friday Fri., 4/18/25
Easter Sunday Sun., 4/20/25
Memorial Day Mon., 5/26/25
King Kamehameha Day Wed., 6/11/25
luneteenth Thu., 6/19/25
Independence Day Fri., 7/4/25
Labor Day Mon., 9/1/25
Indigenous People’s Day Mon., 10/13/25
Veterans Day Tue., 11/11/25
Thanksgiving Thu,, 11/27/25
Christmas Day Thu., 12/25/25

2025 Calendar
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